Oct 23 2024 (02:07) India Rail Info

Nagpur - Samastipur Special Fare Festival Special/01207 - Exp - CR
ET/Itarsi Junction to ASH/Aishbagh Junction
14h 10m - 675 km - 4 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 NGP  |Nagpur Junction 10:40 0 |1 0 83 309 [CR

2 |BZU |Betul 12:58 13:00 2m [0 |1 191 |41 |639 |CR

3 ET Itarsi Junction 15:45 15:50 5m |0 |1 298 |50 (329 |WCR
4 |BPL |BhopalJunction 17:40 17:45 5m [0 |1 390 (52 [405 [WCR
5 |BINA |BinaJunction 20:24 20:25 im [0 |1 529 (74 |411 [WCR
6 VGL) [VGL JhansiJunction 22:30 22:40 10m |0 |1 682 (39 |258 |[NCR
7 CNB |Kanpur Central 04:15 04:20 5m |0 |2 902 |43 |127 |NCR
8 |ASH [Aishbagh junction 06:00 06:05 5m |0 (2 |974 |29 (118 |NER
g BBK  |Barabanki Junction 07:14 07:15 Tm |0 (2 1007 |63 [125 |NR

10 |GD Gonda Junction 08:40 08:45 5m [0 (2 |1096 |59 [105 |NER
11 |BST  |Basti 10:15 10:20 5m [0 (2 |1184 |42 |99 |NER
12 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 11:50 11:55 5m |0 |2 1248 |45 |84 |NER
13 |CPR  |Chhapra junction 15:55 16:00 5m |0 (2 1428 [13 |58 |NER
14 |HIP Hajipur Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |0 |2 1487 |38 |55 |ECR
15 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 18:55 19:00 5m |0 (2 1541|121 |57 |ECR
16 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 21:30 0 |2 1593 |- 47 |ECR

Oct 23 2024 (02:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




